Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

WAIMEA BETWS-Y-COED 11
WAIMEA CHRISTMAS CHEER
WAIMEA COED COCH

WAIMEA CUPID

Equine Registry

DoB

1991

1994

1979

1993

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
1116 WAIMEA COED CELI
1254 WAIMEA COED CELI
G1263 KNIGHTON BELLBOQY (IMP)
G1521 WAIMEA COED CELI
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WAIMEA COED CELI (1980)

Dam

COED COCH ROSEMARY (IMP)
COED COCH ROSEMARY (IMP)
COED COCH ROSEMARY (IMP)

COED COCH ROSEMARY (IMP)
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